57

45

52

44

56

49

XXXIX POLSKI NARODOWY POKAZ KONI ARABSKICH CZYSTEJ KRWI

39 ™ POLISH NATIONAL ARABIAN HORSE
JANOW PODLASKI STUD, 11 - 13 OF AUGUST 2017

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

Junior Male Championships

breeder: SK MICHALOW JUDGE TOTAL
DONG )
owner: SK MICHAr.OW 18
Equator — Demeter foaled: 28.02.2014
breeder: Janusz Ryzkowski JUDGE TOTAL
AMES JR .
owner: Janusz Ryzkowski 15
Psytadel — Altana foaled: 18.03.2016 6
breeder: SK MICHALOW JUDGE TOTAL
DASTAN )
owner: SK MICHAr.OW B 13
Equator — Dama Pik / Enzo foaled: 28.02.2015 3
breeder: SK MICHALOW JUDGE TOTAL
EMANDENOR )
owner: SK MICHAL.OW 7
Emerald J — Emandilla / Om El Shahmaan foaled: 23.03.2016
breeder: MHR SO BIALKA JUDGE TOTAL
MILIAN
owner: MHR SO BIALKA B 6
Lawrance El Gazal — Mila / Ararat foaled: 08.05.2014
breeder: Marek Kondrasiuk JUDGE TOTAL
CALATORIO _
owner: Marek Kondrasiuk B 5
Vitorio TO — Calatea / Ekstern foaled: 07.04.2016




Judge A: Ali Shaarawi
Judge B: Urs Aeschbacher
Judge C: Marco Pittaluga
Judge D: Tom Husebye



