

XXXIX POLSKI NARODOWY POKAZ KONI ARABSKICH CZYSTEJ KRWI

39TH POLISH NATIONAL ARABIAN HORSE

JANÓW PODLASKI STUD, 11 – 13 OF AUGUST 2017

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

Junior Male Championships

1.	57	DONG	breeder: SK MICHAŁÓW	JUDGE				TOTAL
			owner: SK MICHAŁÓW	A	B	C	D	18
			<i>Equator – Demeter</i> foaled: 28.02.2014	6	4	2	6	
2.	45	AMES JR	breeder: Janusz Ryżkowski	JUDGE				TOTAL
			owner: Janusz Ryżkowski	A	B	C	D	15
			<i>Psytadel – Altana</i> foaled: 18.03.2016	4	6	4	1	
3.	52	DASTAN	breeder: SK MICHAŁÓW	JUDGE				TOTAL
			owner: SK MICHAŁÓW	A	B	C	D	13
			<i>Equator – Dama Pik / Enzo</i> foaled: 28.02.2015	2	3	6	2	
4.	44	EMANDENOR	breeder: SK MICHAŁÓW	JUDGE				TOTAL
			owner: SK MICHAŁÓW	A	B	C	D	7
			<i>Emerald J – Emandilla / Om El Shahmaan</i> foaled: 23.03.2016		2	1	4	
5.	56	MILIAN	breeder: MHR SO BIAŁKA	JUDGE				TOTAL
			owner: MHR SO BIAŁKA	A	B	C	D	6
			<i>Lawrance El Gazal – Mila / Ararat</i> foaled: 08.05.2014	3			3	
6.	49	CALATORIO	breeder: Marek Kondrasiuk	JUDGE				TOTAL
			owner: Marek Kondrasiuk	A	B	C	D	5
			<i>Vitorio TO – Calatea / Ekstern</i> foaled: 07.04.2016	1	1	3		

Judge A: Ali Shaarawi

Judge B: Urs Aeschbacher

Judge C: Marco Pittaluga

Judge D: Tom Husebye